1. Do you think a Republican Governor should be proposing new and higher taxes or should he be
holding the line on taxes and spending?
Propose new and higher

Holding the line Not sure/ Undecided Total
taxes

2. Would you have a more or less favorable
opinion of your lawmaker if they supported a
50% tax increase to the real estate excise tax,
which would drive up the cost of housing by $1B
over the next 10 years
Strongly more favorable 5 3 3 10
Row % 48.44% 25.81% 25.75% 100.00%
Col % 24.66% 1.41% 6.98% 4.17%
Somewhat more favorable 3 2 3 9
Row % 40.62% 22.42% 36.96% 100.00%
Col % 17.05% 1.01% 8.27% 3.44%
Neither more or less favorable 2 22 9 33
Row % 5.88% 66.43% 27.70% 100.00%
Col % 9.45% 11.45% 23.72% 13.17%
Somewhat less favorable 5 33 5 43
Row % 11.82% 76.87% 11.32% 100.00%
Col % 24.93% 17.38% 12.72% 17.28%
Strongly less favorable 5 131 19 155
Row % 3.16% 84.84% 12.00% 100.00%
Col % 23.91% 68.75% 48.31% 61.93%
Total 20 191 38 250
Row % 8.19% 76.43% 15.38% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

1. Do you think a Republican Governor should be proposing new and higher taxes or should he be
holding the line on taxes and spending?
Propose new and higher

Holding the line Not sure/ Undecided Total
taxes

3. For demographic purposes, what is your age?
18-44 5 24 12 42
Row % 11.88% 58.64% 29.48% 100.00%
Col % 24.22% 12.81% 31.99% 16.69%
45-64 7 103 14 125
Row % 5.67% 82.87% 11.46% 100.00%
Col % 34.57% 54.12% 37.19% 49.92%
65+ 8 63 12 83
Row % 10.11% 75.69% 14.20% 100.00%

Col % 41.21% 33.07% 30.82% 33.39%



Total 20 191 38 250
Row % 8.19% 76.43% 15.38% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

1. Do you think a Republican Governor should be proposing new and higher taxes or should he be
holding the line on taxes and spending?
Propose new and higher

Holding the line Not sure/ Undecided Total
taxes

4. With what party do you most identify?
Democrat 12 66 8 86
Row % 13.91% 76.48% 9.61% 100.00%
Col % 58.70% 34.60% 21.62% 34.58%
Republican 2 21 4 27
Row % 7.64% 79.04% 13.32% 100.00%
Col % 10.15% 11.25% 9.42% 10.88%
Independent/ Unaffiliated/ Other 6 103 27 136
Row % 4.68% 75.88% 19.45% 100.00%
Col % 31.15% 54.15% 68.96% 54.54%
Total 20 191 38 250
Row % 8.19% 76.43% 15.38% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

1. Do you think a Republican Governor should be proposing new and higher taxes or should he be
holding the line on taxes and spending?
Propose new and higher

Holding the line Not sure/ Undecided Total
taxes

5. Gender
Male 13 89 19 121
Row % 11.01% 73.37% 15.62% 100.00%
Col % 64.95% 46.39% 49.07% 48.32%
Female 7 102 20 129
Row % 5.56% 79.29% 15.16% 100.00%
Col % 35.05% 53.61% 50.93% 51.68%
Total 20 191 38 250
Row % 8.19% 76.43% 15.38% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

2. Would you have a more or less favorable opinion of your lawmaker if they supported a 50% tax increase to the real estate excise tax, which would
drive up the cost of housing by $1B over the next 10 years
Somewhat more Neither more or less Somewhat less

Strongly less favorable Total
favorable favorable favorable gy

Strongly more favorable



3. For demographic purposes, what is your age?

18-44 0 3 3 15 21 42
Row % 0.00% 7.62% 6.69% 35.59% 50.10% 100.00%
Col % 0.00% 36.96% 8.48% 34.37% 13.50% 16.69%
45-64 4 3 19 16 83 125
Row % 2.97% 2.19% 15.39% 12.67% 66.78% 100.00%
Col % 35.55% 31.82% 58.32% 36.58% 53.82% 49.92%
65+ 7 3 11 13 51 83
Row % 8.05% 3.22% 13.10% 15.03% 60.60% 100.00%
Col % 64.45% 31.22% 33.20% 29.05% 32.68% 33.39%
Total 10 9 33 43 155 250
Row % 4.17% 3.44% 13.17% 17.28% 61.93% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

2. Would you have a more or less favorable opinion of your lawmaker if they supported a 50% tax increase to the real estate excise tax, which would
drive up the cost of housing by $1B over the next 10 years
Somewhat more Neither more or less Somewhat less

Strongly more favorable favorable favorable favorable Strongly less favorable Total
4. With what party do you most identify?
Democrat 6 5 9 19 48 86
Row % 6.89% 6.07% 9.99% 21.83% 55.22% 100.00%
Col % 57.17% 60.98% 26.22% 43.67% 30.83% 34.58%
Republican 1 0 4 4 17 27
Row % 5.30% 0.00% 15.89% 15.66% 63.15% 100.00%
Col % 13.82% 0.00% 13.12% 9.86% 11.09% 10.88%
Independent/ Unaffiliated/ Other 3 3 20 20 90 136
Row % 2.22% 2.46% 14.65% 14.72% 65.95% 100.00%
Col % 29.01% 39.02% 60.66% 46.47% 58.08% 54.54%
Total 10 9 33 43 155 250
Row % 4.17% 3.44% 13.17% 17.28% 61.93% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

2. Would you have a more or less favorable opinion of your lawmaker if they supported a 50% tax increase to the real estate excise tax, which would

drive up the cost of housing by $1B over the next 10 years
Strongly more favorable Somewhat more Neither more or less Somewhat less Strongly less favorable Total
favorable favorable favorable

5. Gender
Male 5 6 17 26 67 121
Row % 4.00% 4.69% 14.46% 21.49% 55.36% 100.00%
Col % 46.38% 65.92% 53.04% 60.07% 43.19% 48.32%
Female 6 3 15 17 88 129
Row % 4.33% 2.27% 11.97% 13.35% 68.08% 100.00%



Col % 53.62% 34.08% 46.96% 39.93% 56.81% 51.68%

Total 10 9 33 43 155 250
Row % 4.17% 3.44% 13.17% 17.28% 61.93% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

3. For demographic purposes, what is your age?

18-44 45-64 65+ Total
4. With what party do you most identify?
Democrat 18 37 32 86
Row % 20.61% 42.59% 36.81% 100.00%
Col % 42.69% 29.50% 38.11% 34.58%
Republican 3 13 11 27
Row % 10.90% 49.28% 39.82% 100.00%
Col % 7.10% 10.74% 12.98% 10.88%
Independent/ Unaffiliated/ Other 21 75 41 136
Row % 15.37% 54.69% 29.94% 100.00%
Col % 50.21% 59.76% 48.91% 54.54%
Total 42 125 83 250
Row % 16.69% 49.92% 33.39% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

3. For demographic purposes, what is your age?

18-44 45-64 65+ Total
5. Gender
Male 24 57 40 121
Row % 19.62% 47.11% 33.27% 100.00%
Col % 56.80% 45.60% 48.15% 48.32%
Female 18 68 43 129
Row % 13.95% 52.54% 33.50% 100.00%
Col % 43.20% 54.40% 51.85% 51.68%
Total 42 125 83 250
Row % 16.69% 49.92% 33.39% 100.00%
Col % 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
4. With what party do you most identify?
. Independent/
Democrat Republican Total
P Unaffiliated/ Other
5. Gender
Male 36 13 71 121
Row % 29.97% 10.97% 59.05% 100.00%

Col % 41.89% 48.74% 52.32% 48.32%



Female
Row %
Col %
Total
Row %
Col %

50
38.88%
58.11%

86
34.58%
100.00%

14
10.79%
51.26%

27
10.88%

100.00%

65
50.33%
47.68%

136
54.54%
100.00%

129
100.00%
51.68%
250
100.00%
100.00%



